
Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 20th, 2019 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 1: Hot Disches 
 

Score: 42.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Krisie Dischinger  14 15.78 5.1 19.1 15.60 5.2 10 0  156 
*Mike Dischinger  20 16.44 4.6 23.0 16.80 4.3 10 0  168 
 
 

Team 2: Dion 
 

Score: 42.4 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jacob Dion  20 21.67 0.9 20.9 21.50 1.1 10 1  215 
  Ryan Dion  17 16.67 4.4 21.4 16.70 4.4 10 0  167 
 
 

Team 3: D Squared 
 

Score: 43.3 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dan Lahlum  14 12.56 7.3 21.3 12.70 7.2 10 0  127 
*Daniel Lahlum  18 17.25 4.0 22.0 17.33 4.0 9 0  156 
 
 

Team 4: Tits and Tats 
 

Score: 39.8 Points: 0 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Hollis Connelly  12 13.22 6.8 18.8 13.10 6.9 10 0  131 
*Ryan Connelly  19 20.22 1.9 20.9 20.10 2.0 10 0  201 
 



Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 20th, 2019 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 5: KZ's 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Keith Zemke  23 19.89 2.2 23.0 20.20 2.0 10 0  202 
*Kwin Zemke  19 16.78 4.4 23.0 17.00 4.2 10 0  170 
 
 

Team 6: Going to Beat Tits and Tats 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brandon Petschl        0 0  0 
*Mark Teigen   21.00 1.4  21.00 1.4 4 0  84 
 
 

Team 7: Happily Hessler 
 

Score: 40.5 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dave Hessler  19 20.11 2.0 21.0 20.00 2.1 10 0  200 
*June Hessler  13 13.78 6.5 19.5 13.70 6.5 10 0  137 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 40.6 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 20th, 2019 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 
Buddy Trap B 19 Team Standings through week 10 
 
Team 5 KZ's 6.0 
Team 2 Dion 4.0 
Team 1 Hot Disches 4.0 
Team 4 Tits and Tats 3.0 
Team 3 D Squared 3.0 
Team 8 League average 2.0 
Team 7 Happily Hessler 2.0 
Team 6 Going to Beat Tits and Tats 0.0 
 



Buddy Trap B 19 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 10 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jacob Dion 215 21.50 10 1 Dion 
Keith Zemke 202 20.20 10 0 KZ's 
Ryan Connelly 201 20.10 10 0 Tits and Tats 
Dave Hessler 200 20.00 10 0 Happily Hessler 
Kwin Zemke 170 17.00 10 0 KZ's 
Mike Dischinger 168 16.80 10 0 Hot Disches 
Ryan Dion 167 16.70 10 0 Dion 
Daniel Lahlum 156 17.33 9 0 D Squared 
Krisie Dischinger 156 15.60 10 0 Hot Disches 
June Hessler 137 13.70 10 0 Happily Hessler 
Hollis Connelly 131 13.10 10 0 Tits and Tats 
Dan Lahlum 127 12.70 10 0 D Squared 
Mark Teigen 84 21.00 4 0 Going to Beat Tits and Tats 
Brandon Petschl 0 0.00 0 0 Going to Beat Tits and Tats 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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